
 

 
Competitive & Career Counselling Activities Conducted for the 

Academic Year 2019-20 
 

S. No Name of the Activity No. of students benefitted 

1 Short training session for UPSC exams 80 

2 Campus Recruitment Training  296 

3 
Awareness program for civil services 

aspirants 
50 

4 
Lecture on Navigating the Job Market for 

Students 
100 

5 
Student counselling programme- Usage 

of Technology 
130 

TOTAL 656 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Short training session for UPSC exams 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Report on Short Training Session for UPSC Exams 
Date: November 20, 2019 
A short training session for UPSC exams was organized on November 20, 2019, in the Seminar 
Hall. The session was conducted by Deeksha Foundation Members, who provided valuable 
guidance and insights to approximately 80 students. 
Mentors, drawing from his extensive experience and expertise, shared effective strategies and 
tips for UPSC exam preparation. Their interactive approach encouraged active participation 
from the students, fostering an engaging learning environment. 
During the session, various aspects of the UPSC exams were discussed, including syllabus 
coverage, time management techniques, and recommended study materials. They also 
emphasized the importance of a holistic approach to exam preparation, incorporating current 
affairs, analytical thinking, and essay writing skills. 
Overall, the training session was highly informative and well-received by the students, 
equipping them with the knowledge and confidence to approach the UPSC exams with 
determination and preparedness 

 

 
 
 
 

Sl. No Roll No. Name of the Student Group 

1 111019401013 E VAMSHI B.Com - General 

2 111019401014 GAJJA AKASH KUMAR GOUD B.Com - General 

3 111019401015 GATTU SAI LOKESH B.Com - General 

4 111019401016 GHOTRE HARISH B.Com - General 

5 111019401017 G MOHAN B.Com - General 

6 111019401018 JADHAV MANGESH B.Com - General 

7 111019401019 JALDA LAKSHMI PRASANA B.Com - General 

8 111019401020 JAYA ANIL KRIPLANI B.Com - General 



 

9 111019401021 JOLGE NAGARAJ B.Com - General 

10 111019401022 KABRA EKTA B.Com - General 

11 111019401023 KADABOINA VIGNESH B.Com - General 

12 111019401024 KADAY SIPHORA SHERRYL B.Com - General 

13 111019401025 
KARAMTOT ADITYA VARA 

PRASAD 
B.Com - General 

14 111019401026 KATKURI RAMAKRISHNA B.Com - General 

15 111019401027 K CHANDRA KANTH B.Com - General 

16 111019401028 KOPPULA MADHURI B.Com - General 

17 111019405015 BANDAMEDI ASHWITHA B.Com - Comp. Applications 

18 111019405016 BELLAGANTI RADHIKA REDDY B.Com - Comp. Applications 

19 111019405017 BERAKAYALA TEJASRI B.Com - Comp. Applications 

20 111019405018 BHAGYASREE PATIL B.Com - Comp. Applications 

21 111019405019 BHUSHAN VARSHITHA B.Com - Comp. Applications 

22 111019405020 BICHALA KEERTHANA B.Com - Comp. Applications 

23 111019405021 BIJJULA TEJESWAR REDDY B.Com - Comp. Applications 

24 111019405022 BINGI UDAY PAVAN B.Com - Comp. Applications 

25 111019405023 B NANDINI SINGH B.Com - Comp. Applications 

26 111019405024 BOGAIAHGARI SRIVANI B.Com - Comp. Applications 

27 111019405025 BOINI NAVYA SREE B.Com - Comp. Applications 

28 111019405026 BOJJAPALLY SNEHA B.Com - Comp. Applications 

29 111019405027 BONKURI KEERTHI PRIYA B.Com - Comp. Applications 

30 111019405028 BORLAKUNTA SREENU B.Com - Comp. Applications 

31 111019405029 BOYEE MADHAVI B.Com - Comp. Applications 

32 111019405030 B SONALI B.Com - Comp. Applications 

33 111019405031 BUDDOLU DINESH KUMAR B.Com - Comp. Applications 

34 111019405032 CHAKALI ARJUN B.Com - Comp. Applications 

35 111019405033 CHANDAGIRE SACHIN REDDY B.Com - Comp. Applications 

36 111019405034 CHINTAKUNTLA SWETHA B.Com - Comp. Applications 

37 111019405035 DAMMU ASHWINI B.Com - Comp. Applications 

38 111019405036 DANDU RAMYA B.Com - Comp. Applications 

39 111019405037 DARA AARTHI B.Com - Comp. Applications 

40 111019407026 DALLALI VINOD KUMAR B.Com - Hon's 

41 111019407027 DANDIGA SAMIKSHA YADAV B.Com - Hon's 

42 111019407028 Dinesh gurjar B.Com - Hon's 

43 111019407029 DISHA MAKKAD B.Com - Hon's 

44 111019407030 DIVYA TIWARI B.Com - Hon's 

45 111019407031 DUMPALA MAHATHI B.Com - Hon's 

46 111019407032 DUSAKANTI SHIRISHA B.Com - Hon's 

47 111019407033 ERUKALA ROHITH GOUD B.Com - Hon's 

48 111019407034 E VAISHNAVI DEVI B.Com - Hon's 



 

49 111019407035 GADDAM ASHRITHA B.Com - Hon's 

50 111019407036 
GADDAMEEDI THIRUPATHI 

REDDY 
B.Com - Hon's 

51 111019407037 GANDLA SHRAVYA B.Com - Hon's 

52 111019407038 GINKALA NAVEEN KUMAR B.Com - Hon's 

53 111019407039 GORLE DHRUVA KUMAR B.Com - Hon's 

54 111019407040 GOUDA TULASI B.Com - Hon's 

55 111019407041 GOUTE NAVEEN B.Com - Hon's 

56 111019407042 GUDUR ANUSHA B.Com - Hon's 

57 111019407043 HANSICA DURGAM B.Com - Hon's 

58 111019407044 JAKAPOLU BHIMESH B.Com - Hon's 

59 111019407045 JAKKULA HARITHA B.Com - Hon's 

60 111019407046 JALASUTRAM PRANEETH B.Com - Hon's 

61 111019407047 JANAPALA KALYAN B.Com - Hon's 

62 111019407048 J MANJEET RAHUL KENCHEY B.Com - Hon's 

63 111019407049 KADLOOR PAVANI B.Com - Hon's 

64 111019407050 KAKKUNURI MANISH KUMAR B.Com - Hon's 

65 111019407051 KAMPILI VAISHNAVI PRIYA B.Com - Hon's 

66 111019407052 KANDUKURI SAIRAM B.Com - Hon's 

67 111019407053 KANDULA SHASHI PREETHAM B.Com - Hon's 

68 111019407054 KANGTEKAR SONALI B.Com - Hon's 

69 111019407055 KASALA SANTOSH B.Com - Hon's 

70 111019407056 KENCHA SAI SRI LEKHA B.Com - Hon's 

71 111019407057 KODARI AKHIL B.Com - Hon's 

72 111019407058 KODAVATH GAYATRI B.Com - Hon's 

73 111019407059 kondapuram sai charan B.Com - Hon's 

74 111019441031 
TANYALA KAMALNATH 

REVANTH 
BSc - MPC 

75 111019441032 VALLABDAS ABHILASH GOUD BSc - MPC 

76 111019441033 VANAM GANESH BSc - MPC 

77 111019441034 VASUDEV BIRADAR BSc - MPC 

78 111019441035 
GADDAM PRASHANTH 

REDDY 
BSc - MPC 

79 111019441036 KAMBALI UMA SHANKAR BSc - MPC 

80 111019441037 RANGINENI NEHARIKA BSc - MPC 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Campus Recruitment Training 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

A REPORT ON ‘CAMPUS RECRUITMENT TRAINING 
(August 16, 2019 - October 31, 2019) 
The CRT classes conducted from August to October 2019 for duration of 70 hours provided 
participants with a holistic preparation for campus placements, focusing on aptitude, logical 
reasoning, communication skills, and resume writing. The program equipped participants with 
essential skills, boosted their confidence, and prepared them for successful entry into the 
corporate world. Moving forward continued efforts to refine and update the curriculum will 
ensure that future batches benefit from the latest industry trends and best practices in 
recruitment training. 
Under Pavan Kumar's adept guidance, three batches of students were accommodated, with 
each batch comprising 122, 85, and 89 individuals respectively. Pavan Kumar's expertise 
facilitated an interactive learning environment, where students actively participated in 
discussions and practical exercises, ensuring a comprehensive understanding of the material.  
The curriculum covered four key areas: aptitude, logical reasoning, communication skills, and 
resume writing.  Communication skills were refined through exercises in public speaking, 
interpersonal communication, and presentation. Finally, participants learned effective resume 
writing techniques to showcase their strengths to potential employers. Through a blend of 
lectures, practical exercises, and mock interviews, the program aimed to enhance participants' 
employability and confidence for the recruitment process. 

 

KESHAV MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCES
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Embark on a transformative journey with 

Mr. Pavan Kumar 
as your e-mentor. Join the comprehensive CRT classes, 

spanning 70 intensive hours. 

Elevate your skills, conquer challenges, and excel in 

your career.

Secure your future success with expert guidance and 

dedicated training in AUGUST, 2019-20.

 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

CRT-1 

S NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME GROUP 

1 111017402002 A.Sandeep Raju B.Com -Computers 

2 111017402003 A.Nagaraju B.Com -Computers 

3 111017402004 A.Sai Keerthi Nadh B.Com -Computers 

4 111017402005 A.Harish B.Com -Computers 

5 111017402006 A.Anusha B.Com -Computers 

6 111017402007 A.Naresh B.Com -Computers 

7 111017402009 B.Naveen B.Com -Computers 

8 111017402010 B.Mamatha B.Com -Computers 

9 111017402011 B.Rajeshwari B.Com -Computers 

10 111017402012 B.Anusha B.Com -Computers 

11 111017402014 B.Swathi B.Com -Computers 

12 111017402015 B.Arun B.Com -Computers 

13 111017402016 B.Puneeth Rao B.Com -Computers 

14 111017402017 B.Bhargavi Yadav B.Com -Computers 

15 111017402018 B.Sai Kiran B.Com -Computers 

16 111017402019 B.Nitish Manikanta B.Com -Computers 

17 111017402020 Ch.Praveen Kumar B.Com -Computers 

18 111017402021 C.Pradeep Kumar B.Com -Computers 

19 111017402023 C.Aishwarya B.Com -Computers 

20 111017402024 D.Dinesh Kumar B.Com -Computers 

21 111017402026 D.Badrinath B.Com -Computers 

22 111017402027 D.Dharani B.Com -Computers 



 

23 111017402029 D.Vinith Raj B.Com -Computers 

24 111017402030 E.Mahesh Yadav B.Com -Computers 

25 111017402031 E.Shiva Kumar B.Com -Computers 

26 111017402032 Faheema B.Com -Computers 

27 111017402033 G.Akshara B.Com -Computers 

28 111017402034 G.Ajay Kumar B.Com -Computers 

29 111017402035 G.Navya Sree B.Com -Computers 

30 111017402036 G.Bharath Kumar B.Com -Computers 

31 111017402038 G.Tarun Sai B.Com -Computers 

32 111017402039 G.Mahender B.Com -Computers 

33 111017402040 G.Abhilash B.Com -Computers 

34 111017402041 J.Singa Sarki B.Com -Computers 

35 111017402042 J.Naveen Kumar B.Com -Computers 

36 111017402043 J.sai Teja B.Com -Computers 

37 111017402044 K.Bharath Goud B.Com -Computers 

38 111017402046 K.Krishnaveni B.Com -Computers 

39 111017402047 K.rajender B.Com -Computers 

40 111017402049 K.Sri Veena Bhavani B.Com -Computers 

41 111017402050 K.Pravallika B.Com -Computers 

42 111017402051 K.Jairaj B.Com -Computers 

43 111017402053 
K.Nikhil Kumar 

Reddy 
B.Com -Computers 

44 111017402055 K.Sukanya B.Com -Computers 

45 111017402054 K.Priyanka B.Com -Computers 

46 111017402055 K.Mamatha B.Com -Computers 

47 111017402057 L.Akshay B.Com -Computers 

48 111017402058 L.Harshitha B.Com -Computers 

49 111017402059 M.Siddhartha Chary B.Com -Computers 

50 111017402060 M.Akhila B.Com -Computers 

51 111017402061 M.Akhilesh Goud B.Com -Computers 

52 111017402062 M.Geethika B.Com -Computers 

53 111017402066 M.Madhuri B.Com -Computers 

54 111017402067 M.Pravallika B.Com -Computers 

55 111017402068 M.Manju B.Com -Computers 

56 111017402069 M.Avinash B.Com -Computers 

57 111017402070 M.Mallesh B.Com -Computers 

58 111017402073 
Mohammad 

Ibrahim 
B.Com -Computers 

59 111017402074 M.Sabari Bhavani B.Com -Computers 

60 111017402076 M.Bhoomika B.Com -Computers 

61 111017402077 N.Kavya B.Com -Computers 



 

62 111017402078 N.Manish B.Com -Computers 

63 111017402075 M.Madhavi Yadav B.Com -Computers 

64 111017402079 N.shivani B.Com -Computers 

65 111017402081 P.Prasanna Kumari B.Com -Computers 

66 111017402082 P.Rajshekar B.Com -Computers 

67 111017402084 P.Niharika B.Com -Computers 

68 111017402085 P.Tejaswi B.Com -Computers 

69 111017402086 P.Aishwarya B.Com -Computers 

70 111017402087 P.Sneha B.Com -Computers 

71 111017402088 P.Mounika B.Com -Computers 

72 111017402089 P.Prashanth B.Com -Computers 

73 111017402091 R.Uday Kumar B.Com -Computers 

74 111017402092 Rohit Kumar Singh B.Com -Computers 

75 111017402094 S.Prudhvi Reddy B.Com -Computers 

76 111017402096 S.Sushank B.Com -Computers 

77 111017402097 S.Sai Varun Goud B.Com -Computers 

78 111017402098 S.Shiva B.Com -Computers 

79 111017402099 Shaheen Begum B.Com -Computers 

80 111017402100 S.Akash Goud B.Com -Computers 

81 111017402101 S.Sowmya B.Com -Computers 

82 111017402102 S.Sai Teja B.Com -Computers 

83 111017402103 T.Venkatesh B.Com -Computers 

84 111017402104 T.Karthik Yadav B.Com -Computers 

85 111017402105 T.Divya B.Com -Computers 

86 111017402108 U.Mounika B.Com -Computers 

87 111017402109 U.Padmavathi B.Com -Computers 

88 111017402110 V.Pavan Kumar B.Com -Computers 

89 111017402111 V.Manasa B.Com -Computers 

90 111017402112 V.Sai Ganesh B.Com -Computers 

91 111017402113 V.BalRaj Nayak B.Com -Computers 

92 111017402115 V.Gayathri B.Com -Computers 

93 111017402116 Vijay Kumar B.Com -Computers 

94 111017402117 V.Nandini B.Com -Computers 

95 111017402118 V.Sharath B.Com -Computers 

96 111017402119 Y.Renuka B.Com -Computers 

97 111017402120 Y.Nageshwar B.Com -Computers 

98 111017407001 A.HARSHITHA B.Com - Hon's 

99 111017407002 
A.GANESH SRI 

HARSHA SHARMA 
B.Com - Hon's 

100 111017407003 A.ROSHINI B.Com - Hon's 

101 111017407004 B.SWATHI B.Com - Hon's 



 

102 111017407005 
C.SREE RAJA 
RAJESWARI 

B.Com - Hon's 

103 111017407006 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA B.Com - Hon's 

104 111017407007 
ESHWAR DATTU 

VUDAYARAJU 
B.Com - Hon's 

105 111017407008 HARENDER SINGH B.Com - Hon's 

106 111017407009 J.POOJA B.Com - Hon's 

107 111017407010 K.SANGEETHA B.Com - Hon's 

108 111017407011 K.THARUNI B.Com - Hon's 

109 111017407012 M.RAVITEJA YADAV B.Com - Hon's 

110 111017407013 M.VIGNESHWAR B.Com - Hon's 

111 111017407014 M.KISHAN RAO B.Com - Hon's 

112 111017407015 
MOHAMMED 

IMRAN 
B.Com - Hon's 

113 111017407016 PRAGATHI MITTAL B.Com - Hon's 

114 111017407017 P.MADHU MANASA B.Com - Hon's 

115 111017407019 R.LAVANYA B.Com - Hon's 

116 111017407020 S.VAISHNAVI B.Com - Hon's 

117 111017407021 SHREYA REDDY B.Com - Hon's 

118 111017407022 
TIWARI ABHISHEK 

PRASAD 
B.Com - Hon's 

119 111017407023 V.NAVEEN B.Com - Hon's 

120 111017407024 
D.KRISHNA 
CHAITANYA 

B.Com - Hon's 

121 111017407025 M.SAI PRANEETH B.Com - Hon's 

122 111017407026 B.MALLIKARJUN B.Com - Hon's 

 
CRT-2 

S NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME GROUP 

1 111017401001 A.Sai Kiran B.Com - General 

2 111017401003 A.Manasa B.Com - General 

3 111017401005 A.Shankar B.Com - General 

4 111017401006 A.Prashanth B.Com - General 

5 111017401007 A.Sarvade B.Com - General 

6 111017401008 A.Suryavanshi B.Com - General 

7 111017401010 B.Manisha B.Com - General 

8 111017401011 B.Gopal B.Com - General 

9 111017401012 B.Rithika B.Com - General 

10 111017401014 B.Abhi Vardhan B.Com - General 

11 111017401016 C.W.Soni Bai B.Com - General 

12 111017401018 D.Ramya B.Com - General 



 

13 111017401019 D.Pavan B.Com - General 

14 111017401021 G.Sai Ram B.Com - General 

15 111017401023 G.P.Amith B.Com - General 

16 111017401025 G.Rahul B.Com - General 

17 111017401026 J.Anand B.Com - General 

18 111017401028 
K.Goutham 

Kumar 
B.Com - General 

19 111017401029 K.Ajay B.Com - General 

20 111017401030 K.Gopakumar B.Com - General 

21 111017401031 K.Niharika B.Com - General 

22 111017401032 K.Sushma B.Com - General 

23 111017401033 K.ManiTeja B.Com - General 

24 111017401034 K.Aishwarya B.Com - General 

25 111017401037 K.Chandrashekar B.Com - General 

26 111017401038 K.Manideep B.Com - General 

27 111017401039 M.Akash Kumar B.Com - General 

28 111017401040 M.Deepthi B.Com - General 

29 111017401042 M.Swathi B.Com - General 

30 111017401044 M.Bhavani B.Com - General 

31 111017401045 N.Shashi Kumar B.Com - General 

32 111017401046 N.Laxmi Prasanna B.Com - General 

33 111017401049 R.A.Priyanka B.Com - General 

34 111017401050 S.Ashwini B.Com - General 

35 111017401053 T.Tarun B.Com - General 

36 111017401054 T.Ephraim B.Com - General 

37 111017401055 T.Rohith B.Com - General 

38 111017401056 V.Ramana B.Com - General 

39 111017401058 V.Vamshi B.Com - General 

40 111017401059 Y.Pavan Reddy B.Com - General 

41 111017401015 C.Sanjay Kumar B.Com - General 

42 111017405002 
B.Pavan Kalyan 

Reddy 
B.Com - Comp. Applications 

43 111017405004 Pranavi Desai B.Com - Comp. Applications 

44 111017405006 
D.Krishna 
Chaitanya 

B.Com - Comp. Applications 

45 111017405007 G.Vijay B.Com - Comp. Applications 

46 111017405008 G.Ankush B.Com - Comp. Applications 

47 111017405010 G.Premraj B.Com - Comp. Applications 

48 111017405011 G.Renuka Mani B.Com - Comp. Applications 

49 111017405012 J.Rahul B.Com - Comp. Applications 

50 111017405013 J.Sairam B.Com - Comp. Applications 



 

51 111017405016 
Karthik Kumar 

Dubey 
B.Com - Comp. Applications 

52 111017405018 K.Amul B.Com - Comp. Applications 

53 111017405019 K.Vamshi B.Com - Comp. Applications 

54 111017405020 K.Akhil B.Com - Comp. Applications 

55 111017405021 
K.Shiva Krishna 

Reddy 
B.Com - Comp. Applications 

56 111017405022 K.Rama Krishna B.Com - Comp. Applications 

57 111017405023 K.Ramya B.Com - Comp. Applications 

58 111017405024 K.Arvind Kumar B.Com - Comp. Applications 

59 111017405025 K.Mounika B.Com - Comp. Applications 

60 111017405026 M.Sai Ram B.Com - Comp. Applications 

61 111017405027 M.Pavan Kumar B.Com - Comp. Applications 

62 111017405028 M.Kaushik Kumar B.Com - Comp. Applications 

63 111017405029 M.Sagar B.Com - Comp. Applications 

64 111017405031 M.Navya B.Com - Comp. Applications 

65 111017405032 M.Sarika B.Com - Comp. Applications 

66 111017405033 M.Vaishnavi B.Com - Comp. Applications 

67 111017405034 N.Vamshi Krishna B.Com - Comp. Applications 

68 111017405035 N.Laxman B.Com - Comp. Applications 

69 111017405036 P.Revanth Kumar B.Com - Comp. Applications 

70 111017405037 P.Abhishek Reddy B.Com - Comp. Applications 

71 111017405038 
P.Uday Kiran 

Goud 
B.Com - Comp. Applications 

72 111017405039 P.Malathi B.Com - Comp. Applications 

73 111017405045 R.Lokesh B.Com - Comp. Applications 

74 111017405046 R.Shravya B.Com - Comp. Applications 

75 111017405047 S.Sriniketh B.Com - Comp. Applications 

76 111017405049 S.Shiva Sai B.Com - Comp. Applications 

77 111017405052 T.Vignesh Kumar B.Com - Comp. Applications 

78 111017405053 T.Vijay Singh B.Com - Comp. Applications 

79 111017405054 T.Kiran B.Com - Comp. Applications 

80 111017405055 T.Vamshi Goud B.Com - Comp. Applications 

81 111017405056 Vaishnavi Goud B.Com - Comp. Applications 

82 111017405057 V.Sandhya B.Com - Comp. Applications 

83 111017405058 Y.Balraj B.Com - Comp. Applications 

84 111017405009 G.Satya Harsha B.Com - Comp. Applications 

85 111017405051 T.Sai Praneeth B.Com - Comp. Applications 

 
 
 



 

CRT-3 

S NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME GROUP PHONE NO 

1 111017441003 A.Nikhil Chary BSc - MPC 8801891430 

2 111017441004 B.Swathi BSc - MPC 9182138220 

3 111017441005 B.Akhila BSc - MPC 9491260585 

4 111017441006 Deepak Jadhav BSc - MPC 7995926052 

5 111017441007 E.Karthik BSc - MPC 7337277870 

6 111017441008 G.Sangeetha BSc - MPC 7993089524 

7 111017441009 G.Dilip Reddy BSc - MPC 9393111299 

8 111017441010 J.Manohar BSc - MPC 8465828340 

9 111017441012 K.Rishitha Reddy BSc - MPC 6281599852 

10 111017441013 K.S.S.Saidutt BSc - MPC 9490933549 

11 111017441015 M.Aravind BSc - MPC 8897919264 

12 111017441016 M.Nagesh Goud BSc - MPC 9948120643 

13 111017441017 Nisha BSc - MPC 8168406500 

14 111017441018 P.Rahul Reddy BSc - MPC 9666732381 

15 111017441020 P.Vishnu BSc - MPC 7661024992 

16 111017441021 P.Kranthi Kumar Goud BSc - MPC 8121483891 

17 111017441022 P.Sreenivas BSc - MPC 7981847666 

18 111017441023 R.Rohan BSc - MPC 7989023154 

19 111017441025 T.Prudhvi BSc - MPC 9398213524 

20 111017441027 
U.Bhavani Shankar 

Chary 
BSc - MPC 9652602855 

21 111017441026 T.Kumar Sahu BSc - MPC 9398594927 

22 111017468002 A.PAWAN KUMAR BSc - -MPCs 8977827005 

23 111017468004 K.AKHILA GOUD BSc - -MPCs 9515189927 

24 111017468005 A.PRATHYUSHA BSc - -MPCs 7032969903 

25 111017468006 B.MADAN BSc - -MPCs 8686262065 

26 111017468007 CH.PUNITH RAJ BSc - -MPCs 8885123724 

27 111017468008 D.NAGAMANI BSc - -MPCs 7013036778 

28 111017468009 D.JASHUVA BSc - -MPCs 8074020753 

29 111017468011 G.GAYATHRY BSc - -MPCs 8978338308 

30 111017468013 G.POOJITHA BSc - -MPCs 9347688725 

31 111017468014 J.VEERENDHAR GOUD BSc - -MPCs 9951640272 

32 111017468015 J.JYOTHI BSc - -MPCs 8008418842 

33 111017468016 K.SAINADH BSc - -MPCs 8885658835 

34 111017468017 L.SWARNA LATH BSc - -MPCs 7995889807 

35 111017468019 M.ABHILASH BSc - -MPCs 8179956150 

36 111017468020 M.SAI KIRAN BSc - -MPCs 6281254152 

37 111017468022 
MOHAMMED 

MUBEEN 
BSc - -MPCs 8686016723 



 

38 111017468024 N.SRAVYA BSc - -MPCs 9381078852 

39 111017468025 P.NARESH BSc - -MPCs 9100268895 

40 111017468026 
S.SOMENDHAR 

REDDY 
BSc - -MPCs 8179815814 

41 111017468027 S.AKSHITHA BSc - -MPCs 7997782550 

42 111017468028 SOURAB YADAV BSc - -MPCs 7036684048 

43 111017468029 T.BHEEMA RAYUDU BSc - -MPCs 7731863887 

44 1110-17-467-001 A.Gowtham BSc - MSCS 9121968087 

45 1110-17-467-002 A.Nithin Reddy BSc - MSCS 9703558871 

46 1110-17-467-005 A.Mounika BSc - MSCS 8686994129 

47 1110-17-467-008 B.Venkatesh Naik BSc - MSCS 7659961317 

48 1110-17-467-011 B.Kaushik Reddy BSc - MSCS 8184806215 

49 1110-17-467-015 Ch.Deepika BSc - MSCS 9502321979 

50 1110-17-467-018 E.Sai Charan BSc - MSCS 9912175008 

51 1110-17-467-020 D.Sai Kiran BSc - MSCS 8523078816 

52 1110-17-467-021 G.Jhanavi BSc - MSCS 8179577350 

53 1110-17-467-022 G.Sri Priya BSc - MSCS 9542459241 

54 1110-17-467-023 G.Navya Sri BSc - MSCS 7780275732 

55 1110-17-467-024 J.Shankar Naik BSc - MSCS 9959747122 

56 1110-17-467-026 J.Shivani BSc - MSCS 7995446305 

57 1110-17-467-027 K.Arjun BSc - MSCS 8106123484 

58 1110-17-467-030 K.Vyshnavi BSc - MSCS 9247527445 

59 1110-17-467-031 K.madhuri BSc - MSCS 8897142321 

60 1110-17-487-032 K.Mahesh BSc - MSCS 9100258573 

61 1110-17-487-033 K.Sai Kumar BSc - MSCS 9177603810 

62 1110-17-487-034 K.Sivaji BSc - MSCS 8340866284 

63 1110-17-487-036 K.Rahul BSc - MSCS 9010048408 

64 1110-17-487-037 L.Bala Gagadhar Tilak BSc - MSCS 9676488193 

65 1110-17-487-038 K.Shiva Kumar BSc - MSCS 9398529484 

66 1110-17-487-039 K.Yashwanth Srinivas BSc - MSCS 9908145133 

67 1110-17-487-040 M.Raju Swamy BSc - MSCS 9182607803 

68 1110-17-487-041 M.Divya Sri BSc - MSCS 8106884234 

69 1110-17-487-042 M.Rama Krishna BSc - MSCS 9010405481 

70 1110-17-487-043 M.Shravya Reddy BSc - MSCS 7780637869 

71 1110-17-487-046 
Mohammad Sohali 

Ali 
BSc - MSCS 9110589130 

72 1110-17-487-049 M.Abhith Reddy BSc - MSCS 7382417591 

73 1110-17-487-050 M.Nikhil Raj BSc - MSCS 9989005353 

74 1110-17-487-051 N.Aishwarya BSc - MSCS 9700045400 

75 1110-17-487-052 N.Sanjay Kumar BSc - MSCS 8247701882 

76 1110-17-487-054 N.Sai Kiran BSc - MSCS 8297694247 



 

77 1110-17-487-055 N.Gayatri Prasanna BSc - MSCS 9030223882 

78 1110-17-467-058 O.Diwakar BSc - MSCS 9618558920 

79 1110-17-467-059 P.Swathi Reddy BSc - MSCS 8466008945 

80 1110-17-467-063 P.Satyanarayana BSc - MSCS 7287978763 

81 1110-17-467-064 R.Sai Ram BSc - MSCS 7730910136 

82 1110-17-467-066 S.Sai Aarthi BSc - MSCS 9550916413 

83 1110-17-467-068 Shambu Kushal BSc - MSCS 8522955958 

84 1110-17-467-071 S.Rakesh BSc - MSCS 9502158984 

85 1110-17-467-072 S.Yogi sri BSc - MSCS 9951116263 

86 1110-17-467-073 T.Supraja BSc - MSCS 9866725339 

87 1110-17-467-074 T.Aravind BSc - MSCS 9703936327 

88 1110-17-467-075 T.Rajendher BSc - MSCS 9494717759 

89 1110-17-467-053 N.Rushikesh BSc - MSCS 7729959263 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Awareness program for civil services aspirants 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

REPORT ON AWARENESS PROGRAM FOR CIVIL SERVICES ASPIRANTS 
 
IQAC and Placement Cell of our college conducted an awareness program on 10.04. 2020 for 
First Year Students of Degree in collaboration with Deeksha Foundation. Dr. Ch. Uma 
Maheswara Rao, IAS (Retd) former Principal secretary of Government of Andhra Pradesh and 
present member of PRC, Government of Telangana explained the importance of civil services 
in India which is the backbone of overnance. He inspired the students to star preparing for 
civil services from the first year of degree. It will be very helpful to enter into any service of 
government. 50 students attended the awareness program online. This coaching is available 
in our college itself for the students of lower income group with the support of our Keshav 
memorial Institute of Commerce and sciences and Keshav Memorial educational society. 

 

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name of Student Group 

1 111017407003 ANTHAM ROSHINI B.Com Hon's 

2 111017407004 BUCHANPALLI SWATHI B.Com Hon's 

3 111017407005 C.SREERAJA RAJESWARI B.Com Hon's 

4 111017407006 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA B.Com Hon's 

5 111017407007 ESHWAR DATTU VUDAYARAJU B.Com Hon's 

6 111017467009 BAPTALA KAVYA SREE BSc - MSCs 

7 111017467010 Bhavya Soni BSc - MSCs 

8 111017467011 BONDUGULA KAUSHIK REDDY BSc - MSCs 

9 111017467012 
BONDUGULA SHARATH 

CHANDRA 
BSc - MSCs 

10 111017467013 B SARIKA BSc - MSCs 

11 111017467014 BUDDA RUPA REDDY BSc - MSCs 

12 111017467015 CHAKRAVADHANULA DEEPIKA BSc - MSCs 



 

13 111017467016 CHERALA AJITH KUMAR BSc - MSCs 

14 111017467017 DARA AKASHVARMA BSc - MSCs 

15 111017468019 MANNE ABHILASH BSc - MPCs 

16 111017468020 MANUPATI SAI KIRAN BSc - MPCs 

17 111017468021 MATAM SAI PRANEETH BSc - MPCs 

18 111017468022 MOHAMMED MUBEEN BSc - MPCs 

19 111017468023 M RAMESH BSc - MPCs 

20 111017468024 NALLAGANTULA SRAVYA BSc - MPCs 

21 111017468025 PANGA NARESH BSc - MPCs 

22 111017468026 SARA SOMENDHAR BSc - MPCs 

23 111017468027 SINGAM AKSHITHA BSc - MPCs 

24 111017441022 P SREENIVAS BSc - MPC 

25 111017441023 R ROHAN BSc - MPC 

26 111017441024 SANA SULTANA BSc - MPC 

27 111017441025 T PRUDHVI BSc - MPC 

28 111017441026 TRIPHAL KUMAR SAHU BSc - MPC 

29 111017441027 U BHAVANI SHANKAR CHARY BSc - MPC 

30 111017441028 
VUPPUNUTHULA SINDHU 

PRIYA 
BSc - MPC 

31 111017441029 YADIGIRI AJAY RAJ BSc - MPC 

32 111017401049 R A PRIYANKA B.Com - General 

33 111017401050 SADANAD ASHWINI B.Com - General 

34 111017401051 SANDA VISHAL KUMAR B.Com - General 

35 111017401052 SYED IMRAN B.Com - General 

36 111017401053 TANGADAPALLI TARUN B.Com - General 

37 111017401054 THANNEERU EPHRAIM B.Com - General 

38 111017401055 TINGLEKAR ROHITH B.Com - General 

39 111017401056 VADTYA RAMANA B.Com - General 

40 111017401057 VANGHODTH RAHUL NAIK B.Com - General 

41 111017401058 VISLAVTH VAMSHI B.Com - General 

42 111017401059 YASA PAVAN REDDY B.Com - General 

43 111017402037 G NIKITHA B.Com - Computers 

44 111017402038 GONELA TARUN SAI B.Com - Computers 

45 111017402039 GUDALA MAHENDER B.Com - Computers 

46 111017402040 GUNDEGALLA ABHILASH B.Com - Computers 

47 111017402041 JAI SINGA SARKI B.Com - Computers 

48 111017402042 JANGITI NAVEEN KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

49 111017402043 JHAKULA SAI TEJA B.Com - Computers 

50 111017402044 KANDHIKANTI BHARATH GOUD B.Com - Computers 

 
 
 



 

Lecture on Navigating the Job Market for Students 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 Report On Navigating the Job Market for Students 
 

On February 15, 2020, Sri Jawaharlal Nehru, a distinguished psychologist and motivational 
speaker, delivered an insightful lecture on "Navigating the Job Market for Students". The 
session aimed to equip students with essential skills and knowledge for successfully entering 
the workforce. Sri Nehru shared valuable insights into job search strategies, resume writing, 
interview techniques, and professional networking. His motivational guidance inspired 
students to pursue their career goals with confidence and determination. Attendees gained 
practical advice and encouragement, empowering them to navigate the competitive job 
market effectively. Sri Nehru's expertise and engaging presentation style made the session 
both informative and inspiring, leaving a positive impact on all participants. The session was 
attended by around 100 students at the S.V. Hall, KMICS 

 
 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name of the Student Group 

1 111017407001 
ADURU VENKATA SUSHMA  

SRI HARSHITHA 
B.Com - Hon's 

2 111017407002 
ANNAVAJJALA GANESH  
SRIHARSHA SHARMA 

B.Com - Hon's 

3 111017407003 ANTHAM ROSHINI B.Com - Hon's 

4 111017407004 BUCHANPALLI SWATHI B.Com - Hon's 

5 111017407005 C.SREERAJA RAJESWARI B.Com - Hon's 

6 111017407006 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA B.Com - Hon's 

7 111017407007 ESHWAR DATTU VUDAYARAJU B.Com - Hon's 

8 111017407008 HARENDR SINGH B.Com - Hon's 

9 111017407009 JAGATAP POOJA B.Com - Hon's 

10 111017407010 KATIPALLY SANGEETHA B.Com - Hon's 

11 111017407011 K..THARUNI B.Com - Hon's 

12 111017407012 MANDA RAVI TEJA YADAV B.Com - Hon's 

13 111017407013 MALUGU VIGNESHWAR B.Com - Hon's 

14 111017407014 MANE KISHAN RAO B.Com - Hon's 

15 111017407015 MOHAMMED IMRAN B.Com - Hon's 

16 111017407016 PRAGATHI MITTAL B.Com - Hon's 

17 111017407017 P.MADHU MANASA B.Com - Hon's 



 

18 111017407018 RAGHUVANSHI SHIVALI SINGH B.Com - Hon's 

19 111017407019 R. LAVANYA B.Com - Hon's 

20 111017407020 SINGARAPU VAISHNAVI B.Com - Hon's 

21 111017407021 SHREYA REDDY.G B.Com - Hon's 

22 111017407022 T.ABHISHEK PRASAD B.Com - Hon's 

23 111017407023 VEMULA NAVEEN B.Com - Hon's 

24 111017407024 D.KRISHNA CHAITANYA B.Com - Hon's 

25 111017407025 M.SAI PRANEETH B.Com - Hon's 

26 111017487001 ALLAMWAR JAYA PRAKASH BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

27 111017487002 ANANTHU SAIKUMAR GOUD BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

28 111017487003 ANAPURU PAVANI BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

29 111017487004 ASA THARIKA BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

30 111017487005 BASANI SAMATHA KRISHNA BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

31 111017487006 DARSHAN KARTHIK BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

32 111017487007 DASARI VINAY REDDY BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

33 111017487008 DORNALA VARALAKSHMI BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

34 111017487009 ENUGALA VENNELA REDDY BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

35 111017487010 ERLAPALLI SOWMYA BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

36 111017487011 G PRATYUSHA BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

37 111017487012 
JAMALPUR BURRAMUKKU VENKAT 

DURGESH 
BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

38 111017487013 JETTY HARISH KUMAR BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

39 111017487014 KALAL SREEKAR GOUD BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

40 111017487015 KESIREDDY DHRUVA KUMAR BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

41 111017487016 KURRA SHRAVYA BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

42 111017487017 PALUGULA S PAVAN KUMAR BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

43 111017487018 P NAVEEN KUMAR BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

44 111017487019 SHANIGARAPU DILEEP BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

45 111017487020 SHIVARASI NETHAN KUMAR BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

46 111017487021 SYEDA NAMRAH DAIMI BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

47 111017487022 THOTA BHARGAV BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

48 111017487023 VANGURI AKHILA REDDY BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

49 111017487024 V SONIYA BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

50 111017487025 Y PRANAVI BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

51 111017487026 ZARA MEHDI BSc - Mb.Bt.C 

52 111017401001 AAKULA SAI KIRAN B.Com - General 

53 111017401002 ABUBAKER SIDDIQUI B.Com - General 

54 111017401003 ADDLA MANASA B.Com - General 

55 111017401004 AKKU LAKSHMIKANTH B.Com - General 

56 111017401005 ANDOLU SHIVASHANKER B.Com - General 

57 111017401006 ANNAVARAM PRASHANTH B.Com - General 

58 111017401007 AVANTHIKA SARVADE B.Com - General 



 

59 111017401008 AVINASH SURYAVANSHI B.Com - General 

60 111017401009 BANOTH GANESH NAYAK B.Com - General 

61 111017401010 BASUTHKAR MANISHA B.Com - General 

62 111017401011 BIRADER GOPAL B.Com - General 

63 111017401012 B RITHIKA B.Com - General 

64 111017401013 BUTTI CHANDRA SHEKAR B.Com - General 

65 111017401014 BUVANAGIRI ABHIVARDHAN YADAV B.Com - General 

66 111017401015 CHAPALA SANJAY KUMAR B.Com - General 

67 111017401016 CHARMAHALWALE SONI BAI B.Com - General 

68 111017401017 CHEGURI SWAMY B.Com - General 

69 111017401018 DONTHI RAMYA B.Com - General 

70 111017401019 DURGI PAVAN B.Com - General 

71 111017401020 EERALA SUJITHA B.Com - General 

72 111017401021 GANGULA SAI RAM B.Com - General 

73 111017401022 GEETA RAJ PUROHIT B.Com - General 

74 111017401023 GOPAL PUTTI AMITH B.Com - General 

75 111017401024 GOTURI VAMSHI KUMAR B.Com - General 

76 111017401025 GUVVALA RAHUL B.Com - General 

77 111017401026 JAKAPOLA ANAND B.Com - General 

78 111017401027 JAYARAJ JAMES RAJ B.Com - General 

79 111017401028 KANKANTI GAUTHAM KUMAR B.Com - General 

80 111017401029 KARKA AJAY B.Com - General 

81 111017401030 karthik gopakumar B.Com - General 

82 111017401031 KATARI NIHARIKA RANI B.Com - General 

83 111017401032 KHALIFA SUSHMA B.Com - General 

84 111017401033 K MANI TEJA B.Com - General 

85 111017401034 KOTA AISHWARYA B.Com - General 

86 111017401035 KOTHAKOTA DEEPTHI B.Com - General 

87 111017401036 KURRA HARIKA B.Com - General 

88 111017401037 KYATHAM CHANDRASHEKAR B.Com - General 

89 111017401038 KYATHAM MANIDEEP B.Com - General 

90 111017401039 MADDURI AKASH KUMAR B.Com - General 

91 111017401040 MAHANKALI DEEPTHI B.Com - General 

92 111017401041 M ANAND B.Com - General 

93 111017401042 MASATTE SWATHI B.Com - General 

94 111017401043 MOHAMMED SAQIB B.Com - General 

95 111017401044 MUNIPALLI BHAVANI B.Com - General 

96 111017401045 NASINA SHASHI KUMAR B.Com - General 

97 111017401046 NIRUDI LAXMI PRASANNA B.Com - General 

98 111017401047 PIDUGU NARAHARI B.Com - General 

99 111017401048 P SEVA B.Com - General 

100 111017401049 R A PRIYANKA B.Com - General 



 

Student counselling programme- Usage of Technology 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

STUDENT COUNSELING PROGRAMME -2019-20 

Topic:  Usage of Technology 

 
Resource Person: Dr. P. Jawaharlal Nehru, motivational speaker, Advocate, 
Pschyciatrist, Corporate Trainer & NLP trainer.   
DATE:  04/09/2019 
Venue: S.V Hall 
No of Students participated: 130 
The speaker counseled the students and encouraged them to use technology for right purpose 

and in a right way, maintain healthy relationships with friends, focus on their career, and aim 

to achieve their goals. Many students were benefitted by this program and came to know how 

to use the technology and mobile phones in a correct way instead of misusing and getting 

trapped by Froude’s. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name of the Student Group 

1 111017402001 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA B.Com - Computers 

2 111017402002 AERRAMARAJU SANDEEP RAJU B.Com - Computers 

3 111017402003 ALAKUNTA NAGARAJU B.Com - Computers 

4 111017402004 ALEA SAIKEERTHINADH B.Com - Computers 

5 111017402005 ANDE HARISH B.Com - Computers 

6 111017402006 ARREA ANUSHA B.Com - Computers 

7 111017402007 ATIKE NARESH B.Com - Computers 

8 111017402008 ATKARI RAJSHEKAR B.Com - Computers 

9 111017402009 BADHAVATH NAVEEN B.Com - Computers 

10 111017402010 BALLEKARI MAMATHA B.Com - Computers 

11 111017402011 BANDARAPU RAJESWARI B.Com - Computers 

12 111017402012 B ANUSHA B.Com - Computers 

13 111017402013 BHUKYA SURENDER NAYAK B.Com - Computers 

14 111017402014 BODDUPALLI SWATHI B.Com - Computers 

15 111017402015 BODI ARUN B.Com - Computers 

16 111017402016 BOINPALLI PUNEETH RAO B.Com - Computers 

17 111017402017 BOTUKA BHARGAVI YADAV B.Com - Computers 

18 111017402018 BUDITA SAI KIRAN B.Com - Computers 

19 111017402019 BYSANI NITISH MANIKANTA B.Com - Computers 

20 111017402020 CHATLA PRAVEEN KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

21 111017402021 CHERIPALLY PRADEEPKUMAR B.Com - Computers 

22 111017402022 CHERUKU SIRISHA B.Com - Computers 

23 111017402023 CINGAPOLU AISHWARYA B.Com - Computers 

24 111017402024 DANDU DINESH KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

25 111017402025 DASARI SAMMAIAH B.Com - Computers 

26 111017402026 DAYYALA BADRINATH B.Com - Computers 

27 111017402027 D DHARANI B.Com - Computers 

28 111017402028 DESHAI GANGADHAR B.Com - Computers 

29 111017402029 DIVITI VINITH RAJ B.Com - Computers 

30 111017402030 EERLOLU MAHESH YADAV B.Com - Computers 

31 111017402031 ESLAVATH SHIVA KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

32 111017402032 FAHEEMA BEGUM B.Com - Computers 

33 111017402033 GADDALA AKSHARA B.Com - Computers 

34 111017402034 GAJJELA AJAY KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

35 111017402035 GINKOLU NAVYA SREE B.Com - Computers 

36 111017402036 GITTA BHARATH KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

37 111017402037 G NIKITHA B.Com - Computers 

38 111017402038 GONELA TARUN SAI B.Com - Computers 

39 111017402039 GUDALA MAHENDER B.Com - Computers 

40 111017402040 GUNDEGALLA ABHILASH B.Com - Computers 



 

41 111017402041 JAI SINGA SARKI B.Com - Computers 

42 111017402042 JANGITI NAVEEN KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

43 111017402043 JHAKULA SAI TEJA B.Com - Computers 

44 111017402044 KANDHIKANTI BHARATH GOUD B.Com - Computers 

45 111017402045 KANUKULAS PUJITHA B.Com - Computers 

46 111017402046 KAVALI KRISHNAVENI B.Com - Computers 

47 111017402047 KHATRAVATH RAJENDER B.Com - Computers 

48 111017402048 K JAGADISH B.Com - Computers 

49 111017402049 KOLTOOR SRI VEENA BHAVANI B.Com - Computers 

50 111017402050 KOMIRISHETTI PRAVALLIKA B.Com - Computers 

51 111017402051 KONGALE JAIRAJ B.Com - Computers 

52 111017402052 
KOTHAGOLLA 

PRASHANTHKUMAR 
B.Com - Computers 

53 111017402053 
KOTHAKAPU NIKHIL KUMAR 

REDDY 
B.Com - Computers 

54 111017402054 KOTHAPELLI PRIYANKA B.Com - Computers 

55 111017402055 KUNDE SUKANYA B.Com - Computers 

56 111017402056 LAKKIMALLA GANESH B.Com - Computers 

57 111017402057 L AKSHAY B.Com - Computers 

58 111017402058 LOMTE HARSHITHA B.Com - Computers 

59 111017402059 
MACHAMPALLI SIDDHARTHA 

CHARY 
B.Com - Computers 

60 111017402060 MADULAPALLI AKHILA B.Com - Computers 

61 111017402061 MANDAL AKHILESH GOUD B.Com - Computers 

62 111017402062 MANGALARAPU GEETHIKA B.Com - Computers 

63 111017402063 MAREDDY RAJASHEKER REDDY B.Com - Computers 

64 111017402064 MD FARAZ B.Com - Computers 

65 111017402065 MD HYDER ALI KHAN B.Com - Computers 

66 111017402066 MEKALA MADHURI B.Com - Computers 

67 111017402067 MEKALA PRAVALIKA B.Com - Computers 

68 111017402068 MERUGU MANJU B.Com - Computers 

69 111017402069 METHEY AVINASH B.Com - Computers 

70 111017402070 M MALLESH B.Com - Computers 

71 111017402071 MOHAMMED SHANOOR B.Com - Computers 

72 111017402072 
MOHAMMED SHARFUDDIN 

AHMED 
B.Com - Computers 

73 111017402073 MOHD IBRAHIM B.Com - Computers 

74 111017402074 M SABARI BHAVANI B.Com - Computers 

75 111017402075 MUKKERA MADHAVI YADAV B.Com - Computers 

76 111017402076 MUNGI BHOOMIKA B.Com - Computers 

77 111017402077 NAGABATHULA KAVYA B.Com - Computers 

78 111017402078 NAGARA MANISH B.Com - Computers 



 

79 111017402079 NAINENI SHIVANI B.Com - Computers 

80 111017402080 NAMPALLY AKHIL B.Com - Computers 

81 111017402081 
PAGADALA PRASANNA 

KUMARI 
B.Com - Computers 

82 111017402082 PANGA RAJSHEKAR B.Com - Computers 

83 111017402083 
PAREEM JAGADEESHWAR 

REDDY 
B.Com - Computers 

84 111017402084 PATNAM NIHARIKA B.Com - Computers 

85 111017402085 PEDDISETTI TEJASWI B.Com - Computers 

86 111017402086 PILLI AISHWARYA B.Com - Computers 

87 111017402087 POLOJU SNEHA B.Com - Computers 

88 111017402088 PREGNAPOOR MOUNIKA B.Com - Computers 

89 111017402089 PUJARI PRASHANTH B.Com - Computers 

90 111017402090 PULI PAVAN B.Com - Computers 

91 111017402091 RACHAKATLA UDAYKUMAR B.Com - Computers 

92 111017402092 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH B.Com - Computers 

93 111017402093 SAMA MALLA REDDY B.Com - Computers 

94 111017402094 SAMA PRUDHVI REDDY B.Com - Computers 

95 111017402095 SAMARLA SAI TEJA B.Com - Computers 

96 111017402096 SANDHYAPAGHA SUSHANK B.Com - Computers 

97 111017402097 SANGAM SAI VARUN GOUD B.Com - Computers 

98 111017402098 SASUPALLY SHIVA B.Com - Computers 

99 111017402099 SHAHEEN BEGUM B.Com - Computers 

100 111017402100 SHARIPALLY AKASH GOUD B.Com - Computers 

101 111017402101 SOWMYA S B.Com - Computers 

102 111017402102 SURIGELA SAI TEJA B.Com - Computers 

103 111017402103 THIGULA VENKATESH B.Com - Computers 

104 111017402104 THOKALA KARTHIK YADAV B.Com - Computers 

105 111017402105 THOTA DIVYA B.Com - Computers 

106 111017402106 T SHIVA KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

107 111017402107 TUSAMMAD PRAVEEN B.Com - Computers 

108 111017402108 UDHARI MOUNIKA B.Com - Computers 

109 111017402109 U PADMAVATHI B.Com - Computers 

110 111017402110 VANKDAVATH PAVAN KALYAN B.Com - Computers 

111 111017402111 VARDHAM MANASA B.Com - Computers 

112 111017402112 VARKALA SAI GANESH B.Com - Computers 

113 111017402113 V BALRAJ NAYAK B.Com - Computers 

114 111017402114 VEMULAKONDA AKHILA B.Com - Computers 

115 111017402115 VENNELA GAYATRI B.Com - Computers 

116 111017402116 VIJAY KUMAR B.Com - Computers 

117 111017402117 VIPPUNUTULA NANDINI B.Com - Computers 

118 111017402118 V SHARATH B.Com - Computers 



 

119 111017402119 YADAGIRI RENUKA B.Com - Computers 

120 111017402120 YERPULA NAGESHWAR B.Com - Computers 

121 111017401050 SADANAD ASHWINI B.Com - General 

122 111017401051 SANDA VISHAL KUMAR B.Com - General 

123 111017401052 SYED IMRAN B.Com - General 

124 111017401053 TANGADAPALLI TARUN B.Com - General 

125 111017401054 THANNEERU EPHRAIM B.Com - General 

126 111017401055 TINGLEKAR ROHITH B.Com - General 

127 111017401056 VADTYA RAMANA B.Com - General 

128 111017401057 VANGHODTH RAHUL NAIK B.Com - General 

129 111017401058 VISLAVTH VAMSHI B.Com - General 

130 111017401059 YASA PAVAN REDDY B.Com - General 

 
 
 

  


